Solutions for Cutting Tools & More!
Specialised Plastic Telescopic Tubes & Containers
1. Ordering Information
•  For s t andard c at alog i tems,  please spec i f y  Becket t
Reference Number and COLOUR desired.
•  Your logo c an be pr inted on many of  our produc t s
for  a smal l  addi t ional  charge.
•  Becket t  Packaging also of fer s a f ree design ser v ice

Tap Set Boxes .......................................14
Plastic Labels ........................................22
Cylinder-Paks .........................................18
Square Telescopic Tubes ...................1
SK Boxes .................................................17
Insert Boxes ...........................................11
Tool Foam Protection ........................20
Grip-Paks ....................................................7
Rectangular Telescopic Tubes .........3
Protective Tool Covers ......................21
(A) INSIDE WIDTH (C) MIN. INSIDE LENGTH (D) MAX. INSIDE LENGTH
REF # in mm in mm in mm
SQT08048 •• 0.315 8.0 1.890 48.0 3.000 76.2
SQT08077 •• 0.315 8.0 3.032 77.0 5.000 127.0
SQT08091 •• 0.315 8.0 3.583 91.0 6.125 155.6
SQT08120 •• 0.315 8.0 4.724 120.0 7.874 200.0
SQT08200 •• 0.315 8.0 7.874 200.0 13.780 350.0
SQT10056 • 0.394 10.0 2.205 56.0 3.500 88.9
SQT10079 • 0.394 10.0 3.110 79.0 5.000 127.0
SQT10108 • 0.394 10.0 4.250 108.0 7.250 184.2
SQT10181 • 0.394 10.0 7.125 181.0 12.375 314.3
SQT10250 • 0.394 10.0 9.843 250.0 18.110 460.0
SQT12050 0.472 12.0 1.969 50.0 3.150 80.0
SQT12070 0.472 12.0 2.756 70.0 4.250 108.0
SQT12110 0.472 12.0 4.331 110.0 7.500 190.5
SQT12200 0.472 12.0 7.874 200.0 13.780 350.0
SQT12250 0.472 12.0 9.843 250.0 18.110 460.0
SQT14048 0.551 14.0 1.890 48.0 2.750 69.9
SQT14065 0.551 14.0 2.559 65.0 4.000 101.6
1
SQUARE TELESCOPIC TUBES
•     Durable, Reusable and Resistant  to
Contaminates and Moisture

Additives for Clear
PVC and PP Tubes
C
D
A
• Avai lable With and Without Warning Message
Hanger Styles
Standard Warning Message Custom Embossed Logos
 Round (SQT12-SQT35) Euroslot (SQT40-SQT77)
www.beckettpackaging.co.uk   +44 1952 670247
2
SQT SERIES (CONTINUED)
“Inners” and “outers” are packed in separate cartons.
(A) INSIDE WIDTH (C) MIN. INSIDE LENGTH (D) MAX. INSIDE LENGTH
REF # in mm in mm in mm
SQT14106 0.551 14.0 4.173 106.0 7.000 177.8
SQT14156 0.551 14.0 6.142 156.0 9.875 250.8
SQT14182 0.551 14.0 7.165 182.0 12.000 304.8
SQT14300 0.551 14.0 11.811 300.0 19.750 501.7
SQT16050 0.630 16.0 1.969 50.0 3.150 80.0
SQT16076 0.630 16.0 2.992 76.0 4.875 123.8
SQT16133 0.630 16.0 5.236 133.0 8.875 225.4
SQT16184 0.630 16.0 7.244 184.0 12.500 317.5
SQT20056 0.787 20.0 2.205 56.0 3.125 79.4
SQT20081 0.787 20.0 3.189 81.0 5.000 127.0
SQT20123 0.787 20.0 4.843 123.0 8.000 203.2
SQT20200 0.787 20.0 7.874 200.0 13.780 350.0
SQT20350 0.787 20.0 13.780 350.0 24.750 628.7
SQT22050 0.866 22.0 1.969 50.0 3.150 80.0
SQT22070 0.866 22.0 2.756 70.0 4.125 104.8
SQT22104 0.866 22.0 4.094 104.0 7.000 177.8
SQT22176 0.866 22.0 6.929 176.0 12.000 304.8
SQT22200 0.866 22.0 7.874 200.0 13.780 350.0
SQT26050 1.024 26.0 1.969 50.0 3.150 80.0
SQT26060 1.024 26.0 2.362 60.0 3.125 79.4
SQT26080 1.024 26.0 3.150 80.0 4.750 120.7
SQT26098 1.024 26.0 3.858 98.0 6.500 165.1
SQT26120 1.024 26.0 4.724 120.0 7.875 200.0
SQT26189 1.024 26.0 7.441 189.0 13.125 333.4
SQT26350 1.024 26.0 13.780 350.0 24.750 628.7
SQT32050 1.260 32.0 1.969 50.0 2.750 69.9
SQT32080 1.260 32.0 3.150 80.0 4.750 120.7
SQT32100 1.260 32.0 3.937 100.0 6.250 158.8
SQT32120 1.260 32.0 4.724 120.0 7.875 200.0
SQT32160 1.260 32.0 6.299 160.0 10.500 266.7
SQT32225 1.260 32.0 8.858 225.0 14.250 362.0
SQT32350 1.260 32.0 13.780 350.0 24.750 628.7
SQT35050 1.378 35.0 1.969 50.0 2.756 70.0
SQT35060 1.378 35.0 2.362 60.0 3.150 80.0
SQT35080 1.378 35.0 3.150 80.0 4.724 120.0
SQT35120 1.378 35.0 4.724 120.0 7.874 200.0
SQT35200 1.378 35.0 7.874 200.0 13.780 350.0
SQT35300 1.378 35.0 11.811 300.0 21.260 540.0
SQT35350 1.378 35.0 13.780 350.0 24.409 620.0
SQT40056 1.575 40.0 2.205 56.0 3.000 76.2
SQT40086 1.575 40.0 3.386 86.0 5.125 130.2
SQT40133 1.575 40.0 5.236 133.0 8.500 215.9
SQT40220 1.575 40.0 8.661 220.0 14.000 355.6
SQT45060 1.772 45.0 2.362 60.0 3.125 79.4
SQT45080 1.772 45.0 3.150 80.0 4.750 120.7
SQT45108 1.772 45.0 4.250 108.0 6.750 171.5
SQT45160 1.772 45.0 6.299 160.0 10.750 273.1
SQT45225 1.772 45.0 8.858 225.0 14.250 362.0
SQT45350 1.772 45.0 13.780 350.0 24.750 628.7
SQT52063 2.047 52.0 2.480 63.0 3.500 88.9
SQT52112 2.047 52.0 4.409 112.0 6.500 165.1
SQT52165 2.047 52.0 6.496 165.0 10.625 269.9
SQT52292 2.047 52.0 11.496 292.0 19.750 501.7
SQT56060 2.205 56.0 2.362 60.0 3.125 79.4
SQT56080 2.205 56.0 3.150 80.0 4.750 120.7
SQT56117 2.205 56.0 4.606 117.0 7.000 177.8
SQT56180 2.205 56.0 7.087 180.0 11.750 298.5
SQT56350 2.205 56.0 13.780 350.0 24.409 620.0
SQT65080 2.559 65.0 3.150 80.0 4.750 120.7
SQT65127 2.559 65.0 5.000 127.0 7.500 190.5
SQT65197 2.559 65.0 7.756 197.0 12.000 304.8
SQT65300 2.559 65.0 11.811 300.0 19.750 501.7
SQT65350 2.559 65.0 13.780 350.0 24.409 620.0
SQT77090 3.032 77.0 3.543 90.0 5.125 130.2
SQT77150 3.032 77.0 5.906 150.0 10.000 254.0
SQT77275 3.032 77.0 10.827 275.0 17.688 449.3
www.beckettpackaging.co.uk   +44 1952 670247
3
RECTANGULAR PAKS
• Great to Package Reciprocal  Saw
   Blades, Hacksaw Blades, Planing
   Knives, Machine Knives, etc.
•     Durable, Reusable and Resistant  to
Contaminates and Moisture
• Adjustable Telescopic Length Variat ion
• Ratchet-Style Length Adjustment
• Avai lable With and Without Hanger
RP SERIES
(A) INSIDE HEIGHT (B) INSIDE WIDTH (C) MIN. INSIDE
LENGTH
(D) MAX. INSIDE
LENGTH
REF # in mm in mm in mm in mm STD HANG
RP06X20-080 0.236 6.0 0.787 20.0 3.125 79.4 4.750 120.7
RP06X20-120 0.236 6.0 0.787 20.0 4.750 120.7 7.875 200.0
RP08X36-080 0.315 8.0 1.417 36.0 3.125 79.4 4.750 120.7
RP08X36-145 0.315 8.0 1.417 36.0 5.688 144.5 9.000 228.6
RP08X36-255 0.315 8.0 1.417 36.0 10.000 254.0 17.750 450.9
RP08X36-420 0.315 8.0 1.417 36.0 16.500 419.1 30.750 781.1
RP18X42-120 0.709 18.0 1.654 42.0 4.750 120.7 7.875 200.0
RP19X28-240 0.748 19.0 1.102 28.0 9.438 239.7 16.688 423.9
RP23X33-270 0.906 23.0 1.299 33.0 10.625 269.9 19.000 482.6
RP28X44-120 1.102 28.0 1.732 44.0 4.750 120.7 7.875 200.0
RP28X44-220 1.102 28.0 1.732 44.0 8.625 219.1 14.000 355.6
RP28X44-300 1.102 28.0 1.732 44.0 11.875 301.6 20.750 527.1
“Inners” and “outers” are packed in separate cartons.
MATERIAL COLOURS:  Red, Green (Light, Medium & Dark) , Blue
(L ight, Medium & Dark) , Orange, Yel low (Medium & Dark) , Black
HDPE, Transparent PP, Clear PVC and also Metal l ic  Si lver and Gold.
CUSTOM COLOURS: Can be produced on request.
PRINTING: All  s izes can be printed to your individual  requirements.
COLOUR OPTIONS
HANGER STYLES
FREE
SAMPLES
C
D
A
B
www.becket tpackag ing .co .uk    +44 1952 670247
4
RP SERIES (CONTINUED)
“Inners” and “outers” are packed in separate cartons.
(A) INSIDE HEIGHT (B) INSIDE WIDTH (C) MIN. INSIDE
LENGTH
(D) MAX. INSIDE
LENGTH
REF # in mm in mm in mm in mm STD HANG
RP10X22-124 0.394 10.0 0.866 22.0 4.882 124.0 6.890 175.0
RP10X22-251 0.394 10.0 0.866 22.0 9.882 251.0 11.811 300.0
RP14X28-124 0.551 14.0 1.102 28.0 4.882 124.0 6.890 175.0
RP14X28-251 0.551 14.0 1.102 28.0 9.882 251.0 11.811 300.0
RECIPROCAL SAW BLADE SIZES
MATERIAL COLOURS:  Red, Green (Light, Medium & Dark) , Blue
(L ight, Medium & Dark) , Orange, Yel low (Medium & Dark) , Black
HDPE, Transparent PP, Clear PVC and also Metal l ic  Si lver and Gold.

Length Adjustment
(RT012080, RT012090, & RT012125 only)
HANGER STYLES
Ask about Colour Additives
for Clear PVC and PP Tubes
•
www.beckettpackaging.co.uk   +44 1952 670247
D
C
A
A
6
RT SERIES (CONTINUED)
(A) INSIDE DIAMETER (C) MIN. INSIDE LENGTH (D) MAX. INSIDE LENGTH
REF # in mm in mm in mm STD HANG
RT012080* 0.472 12.0 3.150 80.0 4.921 125.0
RT012090* 0.472 12.0 4.921 90.0 5.709 145.0
RT012125* 0.472 12.0 4.921 125.0 8.465 215.0
RT022060 0.866 22.0 2.362 60.0 3.150 80.0
RT022080 0.866 22.0 3.150 80.0 4.724 120.0
RT022120 0.866 22.0 4.724 120.0 7.875 200.0
RT022200 0.866 22.0 7.875 200.0 13.780 350.0
RT022350 0.866 22.0 13.780 350.0 24.803 630.0
RT022670 0.866 22.0 26.378 670.0 36.220 920.0
RT026080 1.024 26.0 3.150 80.0 4.724 120.0
RT026120 1.024 26.0 4.724 120.0 7.875 200.0
RT026200 1.024 26.0 7.875 200.0 13.780 350.0
RT026350 1.024 26.0 13.780 350.0 24.803 630.0
RT026670 1.024 26.0 26.378 670.0 36.220 920.0
RT028060 1.102 28.0 2.362 60.0 3.150 80.0
RT032080 1.260 32.0 3.150 80.0 4.724 120.0
RT032120 1.260 32.0 4.724 120.0 7.875 200.0
RT032200 1.260 32.0 7.875 200.0 13.780 350.0
RT040080 1.575 40.0 3.150 80.0 4.724 120.0
RT040120 1.575 40.0 4.724 120.0 7.875 200.0
RT040200 1.575 40.0 7.875  200.0 13.780 350.0
RT040350 1.575 40.0 13.780 350.0 24.803 630.0
RT040670 1.575 40.0 26.378 670.0 36.220 920.0
RT045060 1.771 45.0 2.362 60.0 3.150 80.0
RT045080 1.771 45.0 3.150 80.0 4.724 120.0
RT045120 1.771 45.0 4.724 120.0 7.875 200.0
RT045200 1.771 45.0 7.874 200.0 13.780 350.0
RT045350 1.771 45.0 13.779 350.0 24.409 620.0
RT052060 2.047 52.0 2.362 60.0 3.150 80.0
RT052080 2.047 52.0 3.150 80.0 4.724 120.0
RT052120 2.047 52.0 4.724 120.0 7.875 200.0
RT052200 2.047 52.0 7.875 200.0 13.780 350.0
RT052350 2.047 52.0 13.780 350.0 24.803 630.0
RT052670 2.047 52.0 26.378 670.0 36.220 920.0
RT055060 2.165 55.0 2.362 60.0 3.150 80.0
RT055080 2.165 55.0 3.150 80.0 4.724 120.0
RT055120 2.165 55.0 4.724 120.0 7.875 200.0
RT055200 2.165 55.0 7.875 200.0 13.780 350.0
RT055350 2.165 55.0 13.780 350.0 24.409 620.0
RT065080 2.559 65.0 3.150 80.0 4.724 120.0
RT065111 2.559 65.0 4.370 111.0 6.969 177.0
RT065187 2.559 65.0 7.362 187.0 12.756 324.0
RT085080 3.346 85.0 3.150 80.0 4.134 105.0
RT085120 3.346 85.0 4.724 120.0 7.283 185.0
RT085200 3.346 85.0 7.875 200.0 13.583 345.0
RT085350 3.346 85.0 13.780 350.0 24.803 630.0
RT085670 3.346 85.0 26.378 670.0 36.220 920.0
RT105080 4.134 105.0 3.150 80.0 3.937 100.0
RT105136 4.134 105.0 5.354 136.0 8.425 214.0
RT105200 4.134 105.0 7.875 200.0 13.583 345.0
RT105330 4.134 105.0 12.992 330.0 21.654 550.0
*Indicates Ratchet-Style Length Variation.
“Inners” and “outers” are packed in separate cartons.
P last ic  labels can be supplied plain
or pre-printed to your own requirements

•     Center Plug and Beveled Cap Holds Tool
In Place at Both Ends
•     Durable, Reusable and Resistant  to
Contaminates and Moisture
Plast ic  labels can be supplied
plain or pre-printed to your
own requirements
www.beckettpackaging.co.uk   +44 1952 670247
“Bases” and “Caps” are packed in separate cartons.
(A) TO FIT CUTTER DIAMETER (B) TO FIT TOOL LENGTH
REF # in mm in mm
GRCK060049 0.118 - 0.314 3.0 - 8.0 1.500 - 1.930 38.0 - 49.0
GRCK060055 0.118 - 0.314 3.0 - 8.0 1.730 - 2.170 44.0 - 55.0
GRCK060073 0.118 - 0.314 3.0 - 8.0 2.440 - 2.870 62.0 - 73.0
GRCK060090 0.118 - 0.314 3.0 - 8.0 3.150 - 3.540 80.0 - 90.0
GRCK060114 0.118 - 0.314 3.0 - 8.0 4.090 - 4.490 104.0 - 114.0
GRCK060135 0.118 - 0.314 3.0 - 8.0 4.920 - 5.310 125.0 - 135.0
GRCK060163 0.118 - 0.314 3.0 - 8.0 4.130 - 6.420 105.0 - 163.0
GRCK060180 0.118 - 0.314 3.0 - 8.0 4.650 - 7.090 118.0 - 180.0
GRCK060185 0.118 - 0.314 3.0 - 8.0 7.090 - 7.280 180.0 - 185.0
GRCK060240 0.118 - 0.314 3.0 - 8.0 7.130 - 9.450 181.0 - 240.0
GRCK100084 0.313 - 0.392 7.9 - 10.0 2.320 - 3.310 59.0 - 84.0
GRCK100108 0.313 - 0.392 7.9 - 10.0 3.310 - 4.250 84.0 - 108.0
GRCK120086 0.313 - 0.519 7.9 - 13.2 2.440 - 3.390 62.0 - 86.0
GRCK120113 0.313 - 0.519 7.9 - 13.2 3.500 - 4.450 89.0 - 113.0
GRCK120140 0.313 - 0.519 7.9 - 13.2 4.880 - 5.510 124.0 - 140.0
GRCK120190 0.313 - 0.519 7.9 - 13.2 4.840 - 7.480 123.0 - 190.0
GRCK120201 0.313 - 0.519 7.9 - 13.2 7.130 - 7.910 181.0 - 201.0
GRCK120254 0.313 - 0.519 7.9 - 13.2 7.130 - 10.000 181.0 - 254.0
GRCK160084 0.519 - 0.627 13.2 - 15.9 2.360 - 3.310 60.0 - 84.0
GRCK160089 0.519 - 0.627 13.2 - 15.9 2.560 - 3.500 65.0 - 89.0
GRCK160107 0.519 - 0.627 13.2 - 15.9 3.390 - 4.210 86.0 - 107.0
GRCK160135 0.519 - 0.627 13.2 - 15.9 4.490 - 5.310 114.0 - 135.0
GRCK160200 0.519 - 0.627 13.2 - 15.9 5.280 - 7.870 134.0 - 200.0
GRCK200110 0.625 - 0.784 15.9 - 19.9 3.150 - 4.330 80.0 - 110.0
GRCK200114 0.625 - 0.784 15.9 - 19.9 3.500 - 4.490 89.0 - 114.0
GRCK200139 0.625 - 0.784 15.9 - 19.9 4.490 - 5.470 114.0 - 139.0
GRCK200166 0.625 - 0.784 15.9 - 19.9 5.550 - 6.540 141.0 - 166.0
GRCK200230 0.625 - 0.784 15.9 - 19.9 6.540 - 9.060 166.0 - 230.0
GRCK260182 0.750 - 1.020  19.1 - 25.9 5.310 - 7.170 135.0 - 182.0
GRCK260229 0.750 - 1.020  19.1 - 25.9 7.170 - 9.020 182.0 - 229.0
B
A
9
FOAM INSERTS

(mm)
NUMBER
OF CELLS
EXTERNAL BOX SIZE
L X W X H (mm)
IB10/C1 17.8 x 30.5 x 13.5 10 97.0 X 66.0 X 19.9
IB05/C1 30.5 x 30.5 x 13.5 5 97.0 X 66.0 X 19.9
IB05/C2 17.8 x 62.2 x 13.5 5 97.0 X 66.0 X 19.9
IB01/C1 93.8 x 62.2 x 13.5 1 97.0 X 66.0 X 19.9
IB06/D1 35.8 x 35.8 x 25.0 6 114.5 X 76.0 X 31.4
IB05/D1 35.8 x 35.8 x 13.5 5 114.5 X 76.0 X 19.9
IB05/D2 35.8 x 35.8 x 10.5 5 114.5 X 76.0 X 16.9
IB05/D3 35.8 x 35.8 x 25.0 5 114.5 X 76.0 X 31.4
IB05/D4 21.0 x 39.5 x 15.0 5 114.5 X 76.0 X 21.4
IB01/D1 109.8 x 72.8 x 15.0 1 114.5 X 76.0 X 21.4
IBSB05/18 18 X 18 X 8.5 5 119 X 24.3 X 12.2
IBSB05/28 28 X 28 X 12.7 5 172.5 X 35.3 X 16.9
IBSB05/38 38 X 38 X 16 5 225.0 X 45.9 X 20.5
 IBSP10/EL 8.5 X 37 X 8.5 10 133.2 X 40.2 X 12.4
IBSP10/EW 18 X 18 X 8.5 10 133.2 X 40.2 X 12.4
IBSP10/EWP 18 X 18 X 8.5 10 133.2 X 40.2 X 12.4
IBSP05/E 18 X 37 X 8.5 5 133.2 X 40.2 X 12.4
IBSP10/FL 14.7 X 62 X 13 10 198.1 X 65.5 X 16.9
IBSP10/FW 30.5 X 30.5 X 13 10 198.1 X 65.5 X 16.9
IBSP10/FWP 30.5 X 30.5 X 13 10 198.1 X 65.5 X 16.9
IBSP05/F 30.5 X 62 X 13 5 198.1 X 65.5 X 16.9
• Avai lable with foam insert  (see page 13)
• FREE
SAMPLES

Foam disks increase protect ion
of  high cost  cutters.
Labels can be supplied
plain or pre-printed to
your own requirements
SIDE & FACE MILL BOXES
SF SERIES
(A) DIAMETER (B) INSIDE HEIGHT
REF # in mm in mm
SF5010 1.969 50.0 0.375  9.5
SF5016 1.969 50.0 0.625 15.9
SF6312 2.480 63.0 0.500 12.7
SF6320 2.480 63.0 0.750 19.1
SF8012 3.150 80.0 0.500 12.7
SF8025 3.150 80.0 1.000 25.4
SF10014 3.937 100.0 0.563 14.3
SF10025 3.937 100.0 1.000 25.4
SF12514 4.921 125.0 0.563 14.3
SF12525 4.921 125.0 1.000 25.4
SF16014 6.299 160.0 0.563 14.3
SF16020 6.299 160.0 0.750 19.1
SF20514 8.071 205.0 0.563 14.3
SF20522 8.071 205.0 0.875 22.2
SF20532 8.071 205.0 1.250 31.8
FREE

PS180/7 7.000 177.8 0.250 6.350
PROTECTIVE SPACERS BLACK FOAM 1/8” AND 1/4” THICK
A
B B
16
SAW BOXES
SBX SERIES
(A ) DIAMETER (B) SAW
DIAMETER
(C) CENTER
POST
DIAMETER
(D) INSIDE
HEIGHT
REF # in mm in mm in mm in mm
SBX5006 2.087 53.0 1.969 50.0 0.197 5.0 0.256 6.5
SBX6306 2.559 65.0 2.480 63.0 0.394 10.0 0.256 6.5
SBX8006 3.268 83.0 3.150 80.0 0.394 10.0 0.256 6.5
SBX10006 4.134 105.0 3.937 100.0 0.394 10.0 0.256 6.5
SBX12506 5.000 127.0 4.921 125.0 0.394 10.0 0.256 6.5
SBX16006 6.417 163.0 6.299 160.0 0.394 10.0 0.256 6.5
SBX20506 8.189 208.0 8.071 205.0 0.394 10.0 0.256 6.5
SBX25506 10.156 258.0 10.039 255.0 0.394 10.0 0.256 6.5
Plast ic  labels can be supplied
plain or pre-printed to
your own requirements
FOAM DIMENSIONS

(Y) INSIDE LENGTH
CPF
Z
19 www.beckettpackaging.co.uk   +44 1952 670247
Inserts  can be custom cut or provided blank
according to your requirements.
Avai lable in black LD18 and black or blue LD33.
Bases can be printed with your logo
to promote your brand.
VERTICAL SET PAKS
VS SERIES
Lids and bases are packed in separate cartons.
(A) INSIDE DIAMETER (B) INSIDE  BASE HEIGHT (C) OVERALL HEIGHT
REF # in mm in mm in mm
VS45095 1.772 45.0 2.165 55.0 3.740 95.0
VS65075 2.559 65.0 1.969 50.0 2.953  75.0
VS65090 2.559 65.0 1.969 50.0 3.543 90.0
VS65110 2.559 65.0 1.969 50.0 4.331 110.0
VS65130 2.559 65.0 1.969 50.0 5.118 130.0
VS65135 2.559 65.0 2.953 75.0 5.315 135.0
VS65155 2.559 65.0 2.953 75.0 6.102 155.0
FREE
SAMPLES
BASE COLOURS :  Red, Light Blue, Dark Blue, Yel low and Black.
LID COLOURS :  Al l  l ids are produced in Clear PVC.